

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8360/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHAV PRIYA SINGH
(with office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8838/2010

C.A. No. 2547/2011

C.A. No. 2548/2011

C.A. No. 2549/2011

C.A. No. 2550/2011

C.A. No. 10104/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8830-8835/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. C.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Md. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. N.L. Bareja, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Dusshera Vacation.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
(COURT MASTER)